Focus on lndustial safety
Shenzhen Xaori Technology Co.,Ltd.
SWITCH LOCK
SECURITY
MODULE
SLIDE
HANDLE
LIGHT

tic
a
lA
x
is
S
p
a
c
e
)
Test rod
ProtectedHight
Top view
Front view
7.5SLC0120-P16 7.5SLC0120-N16 16 127.5 40*35*181
7.5SLC0180-P24 7.5SLC0180-N24 24 187.5 40*35*241
7.5SLC0240-P32 7.5SLC0240-N32 32 247.5 40*35*301
7.5SLC0300-P40 7.5SLC0300-N40 40 307.5 40*35*361
7.5SLC0360-P48 7.5SLC0360-N48 48 267.5 40*35*421
7.5SLC0420-P56 7.5SLC0420-N56 56 427.5 40*35*481
7.5SLC0480-P64 7.5SLC0480-N64 64 487.5 40*35*541
7.5SLC0540-P72 7.5SLC0540-N72 72 547.5 40*35*601
7.5SLC0600-P80 7.5SLC0600-N80 80 607.5 40*35*661
7.5SLC0660-P88 7.5SLC0660-N88 88 667.5 40*35*721
7.5SLC0720-P96 7.5SLC0720-N96 96 727.5 40*35*781
7.5SLC0780-P104 7.5SLC0780-N104 104 787.5 40*35*841
7.5SLC0840-P112 7.5SLC0840-N112 112 847.5 40*35*901
7.5SLC0900-P120 7.5SLC0900-N120 120 907.5 40*35*961
7.5SLC0960-P128 7.5SLC0960-N128 128 967.5 40*35*1021
7.5SLC1020-P136 7.5SLC1020-N136 136 1027.5 40*35*1081
7.5SLC1080-P144 7.5SLC1080-N144 144 1087.5 40*35*1141
7.5SLC1140-P152 7.5SLC1140-N152 152 1147.5 40*35*1201
7.5SLC1200-P160 7.5SLC1200-N160 160 1207.5 40*35*1261
7.5SLC1260-P168 7.5SLC1260-N168 168 1267.5 40*35*1321
7.5SLC1320-P176 7.5SLC1320-N176 176 1327.5 40*35*1381
7.5SLC1380-P184 7.5SLC1380-N184 184 1387.5 40*35*1441
7.5SLC1440-P192 7.5SLC1440-N192 192 1447.5 40*35*1501
7.5SLC1500-P200 7.5SLC1500-N200 200 1507.5 40*35*1561
Notes：◎Protected Hight：The Detectable Effect ive Hight of Rod=（n+1）×Optical Axis space -0.5mm
◎A Set of Light curtian include：A pair of Cable，A pair of mounting brackets at both ends，4 Sliders
◎The Standard Protect Distance is 0.1~4M（Can be). ◎n：Number of Optical Axis
Brown

a
c
e
)
Test rod
Protected Hight
Front view
Top view
L1：Detection A=（Axis Number -1）*15mm L2：
length of Shell L2= Axis Number *15+25mm L3：
Total Length L3=L2+36mm
L4：Total Length including Mounting Bracket :
L4=L3+74mm
Note:the cable length 225mm; call us for 3D Drawing;
15SLC0115-P08 15SLC0115-N08 8 135 40*35*181
15SLC0175-P12 15SLC0175-N12 12 195 40*35*241
15SLC0235-P16 15SLC0235-N16 16 255 40*35*301
15SLC0295-P20 15SLC0295-N20 20 315 40*35*361
15SLC0355-P24 15SLC0355-N24 24 375 40*35*421
15SLC0415-P28 15SLC0415-N28 28 435 40*35*481
15SLC0475-P32 15SLC0475-N32 32 495 40*35*541
15SLC0535-P36 15SLC0535-N36 36 555 40*35*601
15SLC0595-P40 15SLC0595-N40 40 615 40*35*661
15SLC0655-P44 15SLC0655-N44 44 675 40*35*721
15SLC0715-P48 15SLC0715-N48 48 735 40*35*781
15SLC0775-P52 15SLC0775-N52 52 795 40*35*841
15SLC0835-P56 15SLC0835-N56 56 855 40*35*901
15SLC0895-P60 15SLC0895-N60 60 915 40*35*961
15SLC0955-P64 15SLC0955-N64 64 975 40*35*1021
15SLC1015-P68 15SLC1015-N68 68 1035 40*35*1081
15SLC1075-P72 15SLC1075-N72 72 1095 40*35*1141
15SLC1135-P76 15SLC1135-N76 76 1155 40*35*1201
15SLC1195-P80 15SLC1195-N80 80 1215 40*35*1261
Notes：◎Protected Hight：The Detectable Effective Hight of Rod=（n+1）×Optical Axis space
◎The Standard Protect Distance is 0.1~6M（Can be Customized ）
◎n：Number of Optical Axis
◎A Set of Light curtain include：A pair of Cable，A pair of mounting brackets at both ends，4 Sliders

)
Test rod
Protected Hight
Front view
Top view
L1：Detection Height A=（Axis Number-1）*30mm
L2：Length of Shell L2= Axis Number *30+25mm
L3：Total Length L3=L2+36mm
L4：Total Length including Mounting Bracket :
L4=L3+74mm
Note：
the cable length 225mm; call us for 3D Drawing;
30SLC0100-P04 30SLC0100-N04 4 150 40*35*181
30SLC0160-P06 30SLC0160-N06 6 210 40*35*241
30SLC0220-P08 30SLC0220-N08 8 270 40*35*301
30SLC0280-P10 30SLC0280-N10 10 330 40*35*361
30SLC0340-P12 30SLC0340-N12 12 390 40*35*421
30SLC0400-P14 30SLC0400-N14 14 450 40*35*481
30SLC0460-P16 30SLC0460-N16 16 510 40*35*541
30SLC0520-P18 30SLC0520-N18 18 570 40*35*601
30SLC0580-P20 30SLC0580-N20 20 630 40*35*661
30SLC0640-P22 30SLC0640-N22 22 690 40*35*721
30SLC0700-P24 30SLC0700-N24 24 750 40*35*781
30SLC0760-P26 30SLC0760-N26 26 810 40*35*841
30SLC0820-P28 30SLC0820-N28 28 870 40*35*901
30SLC0880-P30 30SLC0880-N30 30 930 40*35*961
30SLC0940-P32 30SLC0940-N32 32 990 40*35*1021
30SLC1000-P34 30SLC1000-N34 34 1050 40*35*1081
30SLC1060-P36 30SLC1060-N36 36 1110 40*35*1141
30SLC1120-P38 30SLC1120-N38 38 1170 40*35*1201
30SLC1180-P40P 30SLC1180-N40 40 1230 40*35*1261
30SLC1240-P42 30SLC1240-N42 72 1290 40*35*1321
30SLC1300-P44 30SLC1300-N44 44 1350 40*35*1381
30SLC1360-P46 30SLC1360-N46 46 1410 40*35*1441
30SLC1420-P48 30SLC1420-N48 48 1470 40*35*1501
30SLC1480-P50 30SLC1480-N50 50 1530 40*35*1561
30SLC1540-P52 30SLC1540-N52 52 1590 40*35*1621
30SLC1600-P54 30SLC1600-N54 54 1650 40*35*1681
30SLC1660-P56 30SLC1660-N56 56 1710 40*35*1741
30SLC1720-P58 30SLC1720-N58 58 1770 40*35*1801
30SLC1780-P60 30SLC1780-N60 60 1730 40*35*1861
30SLC1840-P62 30SLC1840-N62 62 1890 40*35*1921
30SLC1900-P64 30SLC1900-N64 64 1950 40*35*1981
30SLC1960-P66 30SLC1960-N66 66 2010 40*35*2041
30SLC2020P68 30SLC2020N68 68 2070 40*35*2101
30SLC2080-P70 30SLC2080-N70 70 2130 40*35*2161
30SLC2140-P72 30SLC2140-N72 72 2190 40*35*2221
30SLC2200-P74 30SLC2200-N74 74 2250 40*35*2281
30SLC2260-P76 30SLC2260-N76 76 2310 40*35*2341
30SLC2320-P78 30SLC2320-N78 78 2370 40*35*2401
30SLC2380-P80 30SLC2380-N80 80 2430 40*35*2461
Notes：◎Protected Hight：The Detectable Effective Hight of Rod=（n+1）×Optical Axis space
◎The Standard Protect Distance is 0.1~6M（Can be Customized ）
◎n：Number of Optical Axis
◎A Set of Light curtain include：A pair of Cable，A pair of mounting brackets at both ends，4 Sliders

a
c
e
)
Test rod
Protected Hight
Front view
Top view L1：
Detection A=（Axis Number -1）*15mm
L2：length of Shell L2= Axis Number *15+25mm
L3：Total Length L3=L2+36mm
L4：Total Length including Mounting Bracket :
L4=L3+74mm
Note:the cable length 225mm; cal l us for 3D Drawing;
15SLC0115-P08LP 15SLC0115-N08LP 8 135 40*35*181
15SLC0175-P12LP 15SLC0175-N12LP 12 195 40*35*241
15SLC0235-P16LP 15SLC0235-N16LP 16 255 40*35*301
15SLC0295-P20LP 15SLC0295-N20LP 20 315 40*35*361
15SLC0355-P24LP 15SLC0355-N24LP 24 375 40*35*421
15SLC0415-P28LP 15SLC0415-N28LP 28 435 40*35*481
15SLC0475-P32LP 15SLC0475-N32LP 32 495 40*35*541
15SLC0535-P36LP 15SLC0535-N36LP 36 555 40*35*601
15SLC0595-P40LP 15SLC0595-N40LP 40 615 40*35*661
15SLC0655-P44LP 15SLC0655-N44LP 44 675 40*35*721
15SLC0715-P48LP 15SLC0715-N48LP 48 735 40*35*781
15SLC0775-P52LP 15SLC0775-N52LP 52 795 40*35*841
15SLC0835-P56LP 15SLC0835-N56LP 56 855 40*35*901
15SLC0895-P60LP 15SLC0895-N60LP 60 915 40*35*961
15SLC0955-P64LP 15SLC0955-N64LP 64 975 40*35*1021
15SLC1015-P68LP 15SLC1015-N68LP 68 1035 40*35*1081
15SLC1075-P72LP 15SLC1075-N72LP 72 1095 40*35*1141
15SLC1135-P76LP 15SLC1135-N76LP 76 1155 40*35*1201
15SLC1195-P80LP 15SLC1195-N80LP 80 1215 40*35*1261
Notes：◎Protected Hight：The Detectable Effective Hight of Rod=（n+1）×Optical Axis space
◎The Standard Protect Distance is 0.1~6M（Can be Customized ）
◎n：Number of Optical Axis
◎A Set of Light curtain include：A pair of Cable，A pair of mounting brackets at both ends，4 Sliders

Test rod
Protected Hight
Top view
L1：Detection Height A=
（Axis Number-1）*7.5mm
L2：Length of Shell L2=
Axis Number *7.5+25mm
L3：Total Length L3=L2+36mm
L4：Total Length including
Mounting Bracket :
L4=L3+37mm
Note：
the cable length 225mm;
cal l us for 3D Drawing;
Front view
7.5SLC0120-P16LP 7.5SLC0120-N16LP 120 127.5 40*35*181
7.5SLC0180-P24LP 7.5SLC0180-N24LP 180 187.5 40*35*241
7.5SLC0240-P32LP 7.5SLC0240-N32LP 240 247.5 40*35*301
7.5SLC0300-P40LP 7.5SLC0300-N40LP 300 307.5 40*35*361
7.5SLC0360-P48LP 7.5SLC0360-N48LP 360 367.5 40*35*421
7.5SLC0420-P56LP 7.5SLC0420-N56LP 420 427.5 40*35*481
7.5SLC0480-P64LP 7.5SLC0480-N64LP 480 487.5 40*35*541
7.5SLC0540-P72LP 7.5SLC0540-N72LP 540 547.5 40*35*601
7.5SLC0600-P80LP 7.5SLC0600-N80LP 600 607.5 40*35*661
Notes：◎Protected Hight：The Detectable Effect ive Hight of Rod=（n+1）×Optical Ax is space -0.5mm
◎A Set of Light curtian include：A pair of Cable，A pair of mounting brackets at both ends，4 Sliders
◎The Standard Protect Distance is 0.1~4M（Can be). ◎n：Number of Optical Axis
Brown

)
Test rod
Protected Hight
Front view
Top view
L1：Detection Height A=（Axis Number-1）*30mm
L2：Length of Shell L2= Axis Number *30+25mm
L3：Total Length L3=L2+36mm
L4：Total Length including Mounting Bracket :
L4=L3+74mm
Note：
the cable length 225mm; call us for 3D Drawing;
30SLC0100-P04LP 30SLC0100-N04LP 4 150 40*35*181
30SLC0160-P06LP 30SLC0160-N06LP 6 210 40*35*241
30SLC0220-P08LP 30SLC0220-N08LP 8 270 40*35*301
30SLC0280-P10LP 30SLC0280-N10LP 10 330 40*35*361
30SLC0340-P12LP 30SLC0340-N12LP 12 390 40*35*421
30SLC0400-P14LP 30SLC0400-N14LP 14 450 40*35*481
30SLC0460-P16LP 30SLC0460-N16LP 16 510 40*35*541
30SLC0520-P18LP 30SLC0520-N18LP 18 570 40*35*601
30SLC0580-P20LP 30SLC0580-N20LP 20 630 40*35*661
30SLC0640-P22LP 30SLC0640-N22LP 22 690 40*35*721
30SLC0700-P24LP 30SLC0700-N24LP 24 750 40*35*781
30SLC0760-P26LP 30SLC0760-N26LP 26 810 40*35*841
30SLC0820-P28LP 30SLC0820-N28LP 28 870 40*35*901
30SLC0880-P30LP 30SLC0880-N30LP 30 930 40*35*961
30SLC0940-P32LP 30SLC0940-N32LP 32 990 40*35*1021
30SLC1000-P34LP 30SLC1000-N34LP 34 1050 40*35*1081
30SLC1060-P36LP 30SLC1060-N36LP 36 1110 40*35*1141
30SLC1120-P38LP 30SLC1120-N38LP 38 1170 40*35*1201
30SLC1180-P40LP 30SLC1180-N40LP 40 1230 40*35*1261
30SLC1240-P42LP 30SLC1240-N42LP 72 1290 40*35*1321
30SLC1300-P44LP 30SLC1300-N44LP 44 1350 40*35*1381
30SLC1360-P46LP 30SLC1360-N46LP 46 1410 40*35*1441
30SLC1420-P48LP 30SLC1420-N48LP 48 1470 40*35*1501
30SLC1480-P50LP 30SLC1480-N50LP 50 1530 40*35*1561
30SLC1540-P52LP 30SLC1540-N52LP 52 1590 40*35*1621
30SLC1600-P54LP 30SLC1600-N54LP 54 1650 40*35*1681
30SLC1660-P56LP 30SLC1660-N56LP 56 1710 40*35*1741
30SLC1720-P58LP 30SLC1720-N58LP 58 1770 40*35*1801
30SLC1780-P60LP 30SLC1780-N60LP 60 1730 40*35*1861
30SLC1840-P62LP 30SLC1840-N62LP 62 1890 40*35*1921
30SLC1900-P64LP 30SLC1900-N64LP 64 1950 40*35*1981
30SLC1960-P66LP 30SLC1960-N66LP 66 2010 40*35*2041
30SLC2020P68LP 30SLC2020N68LP 68 2070 40*35*2101
30SLC2080-P70LP 30SLC2080-N70LP 70 2130 40*35*2161
30SLC2140-P72LP 30SLC2140-N72LP 72 2190 40*35*2221
30SLC2200-P74LP 30SLC2200-N74LP 74 2250 40*35*2281
30SLC2260-P76LP 30SLC2260-N76LP 76 2310 40*35*2341
30SLC2320-P78LP 30SLC2320-N78LP 78 2370 40*35*2401
30SLC2380-P80LP 30SLC2380-N80LP 80 2430 40*35*2461
Notes：◎Protected Hight：The Detectable Effective Hight of Rod=（n+1）×Optical Axis space
◎The Standard Protect Distance is 0.1~6M（Can be Customized ）
◎n：Number of Optical Axis
◎A Set of Light curtain include：A pair of Cable，A pair of mounting brackets at both ends，4 Sliders